
Board of Directors 8/31/2016

Robert Ivanoff, President 2018bob@waikikibanyan.org

Kini Olegario, Vice‐President 2018kini@waikikibanyan.org

Lorimegan Black, Treasurer 2019lorimegan@waikikibanyan.org

Kenji Iwasa, Secretary 2019kenji@waikikibanyan.org

Shraga Dachner, Director 2017shraga@waikikibanyan.org

Richard Eide, Director 2017dick@waikikibanyan.org

Michael Job, Director 2017michael@waikikibanyan.org

Louis Palmer, Director 2017lou@waikikibanyan.org

John Wong, Director 2019john@waikikibanyan.org


